19.2.2023
Olympiavoittaja Kalevi Himaldisen XV Muistohiihdot
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17
21
19
18
20

15
16
11
12
10
13
14

26
28
29
27
30

22
24
23

34
33
36
31
37
32
35

43
40
42
39
41
38

Nimi
1km - M08

Viljam Vuorinen
lisak Lappi
Noel Sirkka

1km - NO8

Annu Kauhanen
lina Saksman
Anniina Vesterinen
Elli Huoman

Aino Neuvonen
Siiri Heinonen

2km - M10

Aleksi Ehrnrooth
Nooa Sirkka
Riku Paykkonen
Teo Turkka
Sauli Miettinen

2km - N10

Louna Savolainen
Heta Raisénen
Annina Kauhanen
Ella Neuvonen
lida Huoman
Aino Suvinen
Venla Ravolainen

3km - M12

Kevin Niittyviita
Aatu Kauhanen
Oliver Viitanen
livo Raisanen
Leo Siitonen

3km - N12

Anni Kalilainen
Eevi Saksman
Veera Auvinen

3km - N14

Isla M&honen
Kristiina Rinta-Jaskari
Ella Lehtisuo

Laura Suutarinen
Lotta Lindholm

Netta Paloheimo
Emilia Suvinen

5km - M14

Kerkko Saarinen
Jussi Kalilainen
Sampo Heinonen
Valto Savolainen
Joona Heinikainen
Paulus Immonen

5km - N16

Joukkue

Juvan Urheilijat
Joroisten Urheilijat
Pieksdmaen Veikot

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Lappeen Riento
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Pieksamaen Veikot
Pieksamaen Veikot

Juvan Urheilijat
Pieksamaen Veikot
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Valkealan Kajo

Juvan Urheilijat

Pieksamaen Veikot
Joroisten Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Pieksamaen Veikot
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Kangasniemen Kalske

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Joroisten Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura

Pieksamaen Veikot
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Rantasalmen Urheilijat

Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Lappeen Riento

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura

Lahden Hiihtoseura
Pieksamaen Veikot
Pieksamaen Veikot
Pieksamaen Veikot
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Keravan Urheilijat

Matka

1km
1km
1km

1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

3km
3km
3km
3km
3km

3km
3km
3km

3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km
3km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Sarja

M08
M08
M08

NO8
NO8
NO8
NO8
NO8
NO8

M10
M10
M10
M10
M10

N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10
N10

M12
M12
M12
M12
M12

N12
N12
N12

N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N14

M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

Aika

6:06.3
6:36.9
8:13.6

5:12.2
5:18.5
5:50.3
6:05.7
6:59.0
8:02.9

8:11.3
8:56.2
8:58.9
9:24.9
10:01.8

8:14.6
8:19.0
8:28.1
8:42.9
8:56.5
9:42.7
12:02.3

10:24.7
10:32.5
11:12.7
12:59.7
DNS

10:35.9
12:18.5
DNF

9:54.1
10:30.0
10:35.7
11:25.5
11:51.9
12:08.3
DNS

16:42.4
17:16.1
19:03.4
19:43.4
19:57.7
DNS
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50
49
45
46
47
44
48

66
64
67
68
63
69
65

59
60

72

62
61

25

52
51

53

54
56
57
58
55

70
71

83
80
81
82
76
79
73
78
77
74
75

Ella-Sofia Kaiponen
Eveliina Vesterinen
Maria Tasa

Jenna Ravolainen
Silja Himanen
Peppi Seppanen
Siiri Lindholm

8km - M16

Kasperi Rinta-Jaskari
Eetu Vesanen

Paavo Ukkonen
Nuutti Seppanen
Jaakko Ikonen

Jesse Ravolainen
Veikka Huuskonen
5km - N18

Ella Repo
Oosa Kantanen

15km - M18
Aapo Turtiainen
5km - N20

Maija Tiainen
Aino Hamalainen

3km - N60
Liisa Kdmarainen
5km - M40

Ari Mikkela
Tuomo Toivari

5km - M50

Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Lappeen Riento
Vehkalahden Veikot
Kangasniemen Kalske
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura

Lappeen Riento
Kangasniemen Kalske
Kangasniemen Kalske
Sulkavan Urheilijat -41
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Rantasalmen Urheilijat

Simpeleen Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat

Imatran Urheilijat

Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Imatran Urheilijat

Rantasalmen Urheilijat

Anjalan Liitto
Ski Jyvaskyla

Jukka-Pekka Huuskon Rantasalmen Urheilijat

5km - M60

Esko Hanninen
Seppo Hurri
Juha Ovaska
Seppo Vaisanen
Pekka Manninen

10km - NYL

Vilma Jylha
Kerttu Seppanen

20km - MYL

Olli Ahonen

Topi Huttunen
Vili Himalainen
Juha Hyyrylainen
Juuso Tilaeus
Saku Miettinen
Juuso Hamalainen
Samu Sjéblom
Erno Kantanen
Arttu Turtiainen
Jari Turtiainen

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Imatran Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Rantasalmen Urheilijat

Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Sulkavan Urheilijat -41

Imatran Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Juvan Urheilijat
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Vehkalahden Veikot
IF Femman

Juvan Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km

5km
5km

15km

5km
5km

3km

5km
5km

5km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

10km
10km

20km
20km
20km
20km
20km
20km
20km
20km
20km
20km
20km

N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

N18
N18

M18

N20
N20

N60

M40
M40

M50

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

NYL
NYL

MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL

16:41.3
16:59.5
17:05.3
17:34.5
17:54.7
18:36.6
DNS

24:24.7
26:14.0
26:57.0
27:23.9
27:24.2
29:33.3
DNS

18:37.8
19:02.4

44:31.8

15:34.5
17:35.1

14:12.5

14:26.5
16:09.3

DNS

16:54.4
17:06.3
17:14.9
18:13.0
DNS

31:13.0
34:47.0

52:28.1
53:31.6
53:40.7
57:07.3
58:13.0
59:29.9
1:00:29.0
1:01:05.4
1:03:38.7
DNF
DNF

Kierros 1 Kierros 2

14:50.6
15:48.7
16:20.2
16:43.3
16:03.5
17:47.0

Kierros 1 Kierros 2 Kierros 3

14:27 1

Kierros 1 Kierros 2

15:12.6
16:59.7

Kierros 1 Kierros 2 Kierros 3 Kierros 4

12:44.8
13:03.0
13:02.8
13:34.7
14:06.0
14:07.4
14:23.5
14:29.5
14:34.3
13:31.5
14:35.1

9:34.2

10:25.3
10:36.9
10:40.6
11:20.7
11:46.2

14:57.7

16:00.4
17:47.3

13:09.6
13:18.9
13:18.7
14:21.4
14:30.8
15:02.0
14:59.9
15:19.2
15:45.2
14:13.2
15:58.8

15:07.0

13:16.4
13:38.5
13:32.5
14:34.4
14:50.7
15:19.7
15:29.3
15:44.7
16:38.6

13:17.2
13:31.2
13:46.7
14:36.7
14:45.5
15:00.9
15:36.3
15:32.0
16:40.5



